
BOSTON-50ML

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00156

CYLINDER JAR -100ML

Categories: COSMETICS AND PERSONAL CARE, FOOD
& BEVERAGES
CODE:SB-00908

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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75 GM CREAM JAR

Categories: COSMETICS AND PERSONAL CARE, Face
Care
CODE:SB-01174

250 ML SBM

Categories: COSMETICS AND PERSONAL CARE

Product Catalogue
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V BOTTLE

Categories: COSMETICS AND PERSONAL CARE, Hair
Care

T2 BOTTLE

Categories: COSMETICS AND PERSONAL CARE, Hair
Care

Product Catalogue
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50 GM CREAM JAR NP

Categories: COSMETICS AND PERSONAL CARE, Face
Care

20MM PLAIN FLIP-WHITE

Categories: CLOSURES & LIDS, COSMETICS AND
PERSONAL CARE
CODE:SB-01151

Product Catalogue
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Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/face-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/face-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/closures-lids/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/


24MM FLIP GOLD METALIZED
LONG

Categories: COSMETICS AND PERSONAL CARE
CODE:SB-01152

BOSTON WHITE-300ML

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00722

Product Catalogue
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Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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CHAPSTICK

Categories: COSMETICS AND PERSONAL CARE,
Lipcare

SBM-100ML

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00987

Product Catalogue
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JASMINE WHITE -100ML

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:T01385

DIO-100ML

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-01016

Product Catalogue
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ROUND LONG FTC-50ML WHITE

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care

100ML JLI GREEN

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care

Product Catalogue
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SQUARE JAR TRANSPARENT-
100ML

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, FOOD & BEVERAGES, Jars & Bottles,
PET
CODE:SB-00904

100ML BOSTON GREEN

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care

Product Catalogue
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Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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100ML SQUARE BOTTLE GREEN

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care

BOSTON AMBER-300ML

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:T01033

Product Catalogue
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100 ML SELFIE BLACK

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care, PHARMA &
NUTRACEUTICALS
CODE:SB-01017

SQUARE JAR GREEN-100ML

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, FOOD & BEVERAGES, Jars & Bottles,
PET
CODE:SB-00894

Product Catalogue
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BOSTON AMBER -100ML

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00236

100ML ROUND NATURAL

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, FOOD & BEVERAGES, Hair Care, Jars
& Bottles, Jars & Containers, PET, PHARMA &
NUTRACEUTICALS, Pharma Bottles
CODE:SB-00419

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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30ML JLI

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care, Jars & Bottles, PET,
PHARMA & NUTRACEUTICALS

JLI FROSTED

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:T01020

Product Catalogue
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KOREAN BOTTLE ROUND

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care, PHARMA &
NUTRACEUTICALS
CODE:T00272

KOREAN BOTTLE FLAT

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care

Product Catalogue
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10 GM BALM JAR FLAT

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care
CODE:SB-01258

CAP SLEEVES
(BLACK,RED,GREEN,TRANSPARENT)

Categories: CLOSURES & LIDS, COSMETICS AND
PERSONAL CARE
CODE:SB-00866

Product Catalogue
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Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/face-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/closures-lids/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/


50ml Glass Amber Bottle With
Filler

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care

30 ml Glass Amber Bottle With
Dropper

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:T01250

Product Catalogue
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15 ml Glass Amber Bottle With
Filler

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care

FLAT SHOULDER-DROPPER 30ML

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care

Product Catalogue
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100ml Glass Amber Bottle With
Filler

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care

FLAT SHOULDER-DROPPER 20ML

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care, Hair Care

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,
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10 ML GLASS AMBER BOTTLE
WITH EURO FLAT DROPPER

Categories: COSMETICS AND PERSONAL CARE,
Droppers & Bottles, Face Care, PHARMA &
NUTRACEUTICALS, Pharma Bottles
CODE:T01249

100GM THICK WALL CREAM JAR

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care
CODE:D25

Product Catalogue
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50GM CREAM JAR FLAT EDGE

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care

50GM ACRYLIC DOUBLE WALL
JAR OVAL

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care

Product Catalogue
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30 GM ACRYLIC DOUBLE WALL
JAR OVAL

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care

3GM SAN JAR

Categories: COSMETICS AND PERSONAL CARE, Eye
Care
CODE:SB-01177

Product Catalogue
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100 ML ROUND PET BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care,
Handwash & Sanitizers
CODE:SB-00240

200 ML AMBER PET BOTTLE
ASTA

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00709

Product Catalogue
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120 ML ALOEVERA GEL BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00362

10 ML AMBER GLASS BOTTLE
EURO CAP AND INNER

Categories: Face Care
CODE:D10

Product Catalogue
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30 ML AIRLESS BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care, Face Care
CODE:T01146

50 ML AIRLESS BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care, Face Care
CODE:T01147

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
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50 GM CREAM JAR

Categories: Body Care, Face Care
CODE:T00177

100 ML JLI AMBER

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00241

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/face-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/face-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/hair-care/


100 ML PET BOTTLE SQUARE

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care,
Handwash & Sanitizers, HOME CARE
CODE:T00315
IDEAL FOR PACKING:Syrup, Thailam
COLOUR:TRANSPARENT
MOC:PET
NECK SIZE (MM):20
WEIGHT:16
SHAPE:SQUARE
TOTAL HEIGHT(CM):10
VOLUME:100 ML
OVERFLOW CAPACITY:107 ML
MASTER CARTON:784/BOX

200 ML ROUND HDPE BOTTLE
BLACK

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:T01402

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/face-care/
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https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/hair-care/


100ML ROUND HDPE BOTTLE
BLACK

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-01453

15 ML AIRLESS BOTTLES

Categories: Body Care, Face Care
CODE:SB-00803

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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20 ML PET BOTTLE LOTION WITH
FLIP CAP

Categories: Body Care, Face Care
CODE:SB-00642

10 ML PET ROLL ON BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care
CODE:SB-00645

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/face-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/


100 ML HDPE BOTTLE JASMINE

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00981

200 ML APPLE SHAPED PET JAR

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Powders &
Lehyams
CODE:SB-00906

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
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https://starbottles.in/product-category/pharma-nutraceuticals/jars-containers/powders-lehyams/


100 ML PET JAR APPLE SHAPED

Categories: Body Care, Face Care
CODE:SB-00903

30 ML GLASS SERUM BOTTLE

Categories: Face Care
CODE:T01774

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
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https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/face-care/


15 ML FROST GLASS SERUM
BOTTLE

Categories: Face Care
CODE:T01754

100 ML PET BOTTLE SQUARE
NATURAL

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00424

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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50 ML PET BOTTLE SQUARE

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00808

30 ML PET JAR

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care
CODE:T00513

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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100 ML PET BOTTLE BOSTON

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care,
Handwash & Sanitizers
CODE:T00309

150 ML ROSE WATER BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care
CODE:SB-00990

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
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200 ML MILAN BOTTLE WITH
SERUM PUMP

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00043

100 ML MILAN BOTTLE WITH
SERUM PUMP

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:T00014

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
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50 ML MILAN BOTTLE WITH MIST
PUMP

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00732

100 ML FOAMING BOTTLE

Categories: Face Care
CODE:T00013

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/face-care/
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https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/face-care/


200 ML JLI PET BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00720

100 ML OVAL PET BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00889

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
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100 ML JLI PET BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care,
Handwash & Sanitizers
CODE:T00017

200 ML JASMINE BOTTLE BLACK

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00991

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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25 GM SAN JAR

Categories: Body Care, Face Care
CODE:SB-01197

50 GM SAN JAR

Categories: Body Care, Face Care
CODE:SB-01196

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
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100 GM SAN JAR

Categories: Body Care, Face Care
CODE:T01624

200 ML CORAL BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-01286

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
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8 GM SAN JAR

Categories: COSMETICS AND PERSONAL CARE, Eye
Care, Lipcare
CODE:T01621

20 ML ACE

Categories: Body Care
CODE:SB-00937

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/
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100 GM AMBER ACRYLIC JAR

Categories: Body Care, Face Care
CODE:SB-01182

50 GM DOUBLE WALL CREAM JAR

Categories: Body Care, Face Care
CODE:SB-01175

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
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15 GM FLAT CREAM JAR

Categories: Face Care, Lipcare
CODE:SB-01289

5 GM SAN JAR

Categories: Eye Care, Lipcare
CODE:T01620

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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25 ML TOILETERY BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care
CODE:SB-00940

20 ML FLAT TOILETRY
CONTAINER

Categories: Body Care
CODE:SB-00939

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/


50 ML BODY ROLL ON BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care
CODE:SB-00647

50 GM THICK WALL CREAM JAR

Categories: Body Care, Face Care
CODE:SB-01294

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
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https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/face-care/


100 GM FROSTED GLASS JAR

Categories: Body Care, Face Care
CODE:SB-01317

30 GM FROSTED GLASS JAR

Categories: Body Care, Face Care
CODE:SB-01314

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/face-care/
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50 GM FROSTED GLASS JAR

Categories: Body Care, Face Care
CODE:SB-01316

100 GM DOUBLE WALL CREAM
JAR WITH GOLD RING

Categories: Body Care, COSMETICS AND PERSONAL
CARE, Face Care
CODE:SB-00816

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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50 ML DROPPER BOTTLE HDPE

Categories: Droppers & Bottles, Hair Care
CODE:T01421

100 ML OVAL LONG FTC

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:T01419

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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100 ML HDPE BOTTLE JUPITER

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:T01386

100 ML THUMB SPRAY BOTTLE

Categories: Airfreshners & Sprays, Body Care, Face
Care, FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDES, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00989

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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100 ML PARACHUTE BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care, Hair Care
CODE:T00019

50 ML THUMB SPRAY BOTTLE

Categories: Airfreshners & Sprays, Body Care, Face
Care, FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDES, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00971

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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500 ML PARACHUTE BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care, FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDES,
Hair Care
CODE:SB-01001

100 ML SELFIE BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care
CODE:SB-01012

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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50 ML ACE BOTTLE

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00966

100 GM FACE PACK JAR

Categories: Body Care, Face Care
CODE:T01493

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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200 ML THUMB SPRAY BOTTLE

Categories: Airfreshners & Sprays, Body Care, Face
Care, FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDES, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00995

200 ML ROUND LONG BOTTLE
WITH FLIP CAP

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:T01442

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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200 ML TIARA

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-01284

100 ML TIARA

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-01283

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000

https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/face-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/hair-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/body-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/face-care/
https://starbottles.in/product-category/cosmetics-and-personal-care/hair-care/


210 ML ROUND BOTTLE WITH
FLIP CAP

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:T01404

100 ML VENUS

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00986

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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200 ML JASMIN WHITE

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:T01397

200 ML PET JLI AMBER BOTTLE
WITH GOLDEN FTC

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00708

Product Catalogue

#2/209/3, Station Avenue, RS Road, Thrissur,

Kerala. PIN:680001. Ph: +91 80868 50000
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200 ML PET AVON AMBER
BOTTLE WITH LOTION PUMP

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:SB-00707

100 ML CORAL

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:T01712
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100 ML ACE

Categories: Body Care, Face Care, Hair Care
CODE:T01383

500 ML ROUND LONG BOTTLE
WITH FLIP CAP

Categories: Body Care, FERTILIZERS & PESTICIDES,
Hair Care, Laundry
CODE:T01412
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